Contents

Acknowledgements
Fatroduction

da L I e

The

The
The
The
The
The
The
The
The

o
=0V Wm

33  The

Notes

Part 1
SYMPTOMS

Before the deadly sins: the relevance of Evagrius
A brief history of sin

Evagrius lost and found

spiritual teaching of Evagrius

Part 2
THE DIAGNOSTIC TOOL KIT

thought of gluttony
thought of lust
thought of avarice
thought of sadness
thought of anger
thought of sloth
thought of vainglory
thought of pride

Part 3
TOWARDS A CURE

mind’s long journey to the Trinity

Bibliography

Index of biblical, ancient and medieval sources
Index of modern authors

Index of subjects

vil

..

35
50

63
75
91
105
115
128
142
159

177

193
202
205
210
a1d




