Contents

Acknowledgements Introduction		Al
	Part 1	
1	Before the deadly sins: the relevance of Evagrius	3 9
2	A brief history of sin	35
3	Evagrius lost and found	50
4	The spiritual teaching of Evagrius	30
	Part 2	
	THE DIAGNOSTIC TOOL KIT	
5	The thought of gluttony	63
6	The thought of lust	75
7	The thought of avarice	91
8	The thought of sadness	105
9	The thought of anger	115
10	The thought of sloth	128
11	The thought of vainglory	142
12	The thought of pride	159
	Part 3 TOWARDS A CURE	
	10 WIRDS II GORE	
13	The mind's long journey to the Trinity	177
Not	Notes	
Bibliography		193 202
Index of biblical, ancient and medieval sources		205
Index of modern authors		210
Index of subjects		212